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Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Stylwester KORPAS PZW Koło Nr 13 Piotrków Tryb. 11 8 095 - 1

2 Bartosz CHMIELEWSKI PZW Koło Nr 27 Radomsko 1 5 130 - 2

3 Andrzej KUCZAJ PZW Koło Nr 12 Piotrków Tryb. 15 4 835 - 3

4 Przemysław ROGOWSKI PZW Koło Nr 43 Rozprza 9 4 555 - 4

5 Adrian KRÓL PZW Koło Nr 16 Opoczno 2 3 020 - 5

6 Wojciech BEDNARCZYK PZW Koło Nr 16 Opoczno 13 2 650 - 6

7 Konrad DĄBROWSKI PZW Koło Nr 31 Tomaszów Maz. 6 2 440 - 7

8 Tomasz ORZIŃSKI PZW Koło Nr 27 Radomsko 17 1 895 - 8

9 Krzysztof MIKUŁA PZW Koło Nr 28 Sulejów 8 1 585 - 9

10 Rafał Czech PZW Koło Nr 31 Tomaszów Maz. 4 1 370 - 10

11 Dariusz KUJDA PZW Koło Nr 30 Tomaszów Maz. 7 985 - 11

12 Jarosław SOBIERSKI PZW Koło Nr 16 Opoczno 16 630 - 12

13 Przemysław JANIK PZW Koło Nr 45 Piotrków Tryb. 12 580 - 13

14 Piotr ANDUŁA PZW Koło Nr 16 Opoczno 5 525 - 14

15 Robert OLCZYK PZW Koło Nr 45 Piotrków Tryb. 10 410 - 15

16 Piotr MIARA PZW Koło Nr 33 Tuszyn 14 355 - 16

17 Stanisław SUKIENNIK PZW Koło Nr 27 Radomsko 3 250 - 17

Sędzia sekretarz

Anna Turek

15.04.2024, 13:10

Sylwester Stasiczka

Sędzia główny

Feederowe Mistrzostwa

Okregu Piotrków Tryb.

Zbiornik Sulejowski Stara Wieś, 14 kwietnia 2024r.

Tura I
Sektor
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Punkty

1 Paweł TWOREK PZW Koło Nr 28 Sulejów 11 12 960 - 1

2 Wojciech ŚMIGIELSKI PZW Koło Nr 21 Radomsko 13 6 650 - 2

3 Sławomir SZAFRANIEC PZW Koło Nr 28 Sulejów 5 4 580 - 3

4 Tomasz MACIŃSKI PZW Koło Nr 30 Tomaszów Maz. 3 3 445 - 4

5 Łukasz STĘPIEŃ PZW Koło Nr 16 Opoczno 9 2 840 - 5

6 Przemysław GOŹDZIK PZW Koło Nr 31 Tomaszów Maz. 4 2 595 - 6

7 Artur ŚPIEWAK PZW Koło Nr 16 Opoczno 1 2 445 - 7

8 Patryk MASIAREK PZW Koło Nr 45 Piotrków Tryb. 2 2 345 - 8

9 Witold PECYNA PZW Koło Nr 11 Opoczno 12 2 115 - 9

10 Radosław DYLCZYK PZW Koło Nr 3 Bełchatów 6 1 885 - 10

11 Bartłomiej KOCAŁEK PZW Koło Nr 45 Piotrków Tryb. 10 1 865 - 11

12 Karol WŁODARCZYK PZW Koło Nr 6 Nowy Glinnik 14 1 160 - 12

13 Przemysław ORZIŃSKI PZW Koło Nr 27 Radomsko 7 1 155 - 13

14 Piotr KARAŚ PZW Koło Nr 30 Tomaszów Maz. 8 925 - 14

15 Marcin SKUPIŃSKI PZW Koło Nr 3 Bełchatów 15 190 - 15

16 Grzegorz BŁASZCZYK PZW Koło Nr 16 Opoczno 16 75 - 16

Sędzia sekretarz

Anna Turek

15.04.2024, 13:10

Sylwester Stasiczka

Sędzia główny

Feederowe Mistrzostwa

Okregu Piotrków Tryb.

Zbiornik Sulejowski Stara Wieś, 14 kwietnia 2024r.

Tura I
Sektor B
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Punkty
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1 Bartosz ROSIEWICZ PZW Koło Nr 31 Tomaszów Maz. 14 10 400 - 1

2 Mariusz WIATROWSKI PZW Koło Nr 11 Opoczno 10 5 395 - 2

3 Grzegorz GRAŁEK PZW Koło Nr 30 Tomaszów Maz. 2 4 735 - 3

4 Rafał GMAJ PZW Koło Nr 31 Tomaszów Maz. 9 4 330 - 4

5 Szymon GRAŁEK PZW Koło Nr 30 Tomaszów Maz. 12 3 710 - 5

6 Patryk PERKA PZW Koło Nr 30 Tomaszów Maz. 4 3 595 - 6

7 Mateusz KUJDA PZW Koło Nr 30 Tomaszów Maz. 3 3 035 - 7

8 Grzegorz GROCHOLSKI PZW Koło Nr 3 Bełchatów 5 2 925 - 8

9 Bogdan KUBAT PZW Koło Nr 28 Sulejów 7 2 505 - 9

10 Stanisław ROCZEK PZW Koło Nr 44 Kamieńsk 11 2 435 - 10

11 Wojciech MAKOWSKI PZW Koło Nr 30 Tomaszów Maz. 13 2 165 - 11

12 Zbigniew SOBAŃSKI PZW Koło Nr 21 Radomsko 6 1 875 - 12

13 Konrad CZRECZAK PZW Koło Nr 45 Piotrków Tryb. 15 1 405 - 13

14 Sebastian KLUCZNIK PZW Koło Nr 31 Tomaszów Maz. 1 385 - 14

NK Grzegorz SKOLIK PZW Koło Nr 31 Tomaszów Maz. 8 DSK - 18

NK Piotr KĘDRA PZW Koło Nr 45 Piotrków Tryb. 16 DSK - 18

Sędzia sekretarz

Anna Turek

15.04.2024, 13:10

Sylwester Stasiczka

Sędzia główny

Feederowe Mistrzostwa

Okregu Piotrków Tryb.

Zbiornik Sulejowski Stara Wieś, 14 kwietnia 2024r.

Tura I
Sektor C
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Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko
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ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Paweł TWOREK PZW Koło Nr 28 Sulejów B-11 12 960 0 1

2 Bartosz ROSIEWICZ PZW Koło Nr 31 Tomaszów Maz. C-14 10 400 0 1

3 Stylwester KORPAS PZW Koło Nr 13 Piotrków Tryb. A-11 8 095 0 1

4 Wojciech ŚMIGIELSKI PZW Koło Nr 21 Radomsko B-13 6 650 0 2

5 Mariusz WIATROWSKI PZW Koło Nr 11 Opoczno C-10 5 395 0 2

6 Bartosz CHMIELEWSKI PZW Koło Nr 27 Radomsko A-1 5 130 0 2

7 Andrzej KUCZAJ PZW Koło Nr 12 Piotrków Tryb. A-15 4 835 0 3

8 Grzegorz GRAŁEK PZW Koło Nr 30 Tomaszów Maz. C-2 4 735 0 3

9 Sławomir SZAFRANIEC PZW Koło Nr 28 Sulejów B-5 4 580 0 3

10 Przemysław ROGOWSKI PZW Koło Nr 43 Rozprza A-9 4 555 0 4

11 Rafał GMAJ PZW Koło Nr 31 Tomaszów Maz. C-9 4 330 0 4

12 Tomasz MACIŃSKI PZW Koło Nr 30 Tomaszów Maz. B-3 3 445 0 4

13 Szymon GRAŁEK PZW Koło Nr 30 Tomaszów Maz. C-12 3 710 0 5

14 Adrian KRÓL PZW Koło Nr 16 Opoczno A-2 3 020 0 5

15 Łukasz STĘPIEŃ PZW Koło Nr 16 Opoczno B-9 2 840 0 5

16 Patryk PERKA PZW Koło Nr 30 Tomaszów Maz. C-4 3 595 0 6

17 Wojciech BEDNARCZYK PZW Koło Nr 16 Opoczno A-13 2 650 0 6

18 Przemysław GOŹDZIK PZW Koło Nr 31 Tomaszów Maz. B-4 2 595 0 6

19 Mateusz KUJDA PZW Koło Nr 30 Tomaszów Maz. C-3 3 035 0 7

20 Artur ŚPIEWAK PZW Koło Nr 16 Opoczno B-1 2 445 0 7

21 Konrad DĄBROWSKI PZW Koło Nr 31 Tomaszów Maz. A-6 2 440 0 7

22 Grzegorz GROCHOLSKI PZW Koło Nr 3 Bełchatów C-5 2 925 0 8

23 Patryk MASIAREK PZW Koło Nr 45 Piotrków Tryb. B-2 2 345 0 8

24 Tomasz ORZIŃSKI PZW Koło Nr 27 Radomsko A-17 1 895 0 8

25 Bogdan KUBAT PZW Koło Nr 28 Sulejów C-7 2 505 0 9

26 Witold PECYNA PZW Koło Nr 11 Opoczno B-12 2 115 0 9

Feederowe Mistrzostwa

Okregu Piotrków Tryb.

Zbiornik Sulejowski Stara Wieś, 14 kwietnia 2024r.

Tura I
INDYWIDUALNIE
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Feederowe Mistrzostwa

Okregu Piotrków Tryb.

Zbiornik Sulejowski Stara Wieś, 14 kwietnia 2024r.

Tura I
INDYWIDUALNIE

27 Krzysztof MIKUŁA PZW Koło Nr 28 Sulejów A-8 1 585 0 9

28 Stanisław ROCZEK PZW Koło Nr 44 Kamieńsk C-11 2 435 0 10

29 Radosław DYLCZYK PZW Koło Nr 3 Bełchatów B-6 1 885 0 10

30 Rafał Czech PZW Koło Nr 31 Tomaszów Maz. A-4 1 370 0 10

31 Wojciech MAKOWSKI PZW Koło Nr 30 Tomaszów Maz. C-13 2 165 0 11

32 Bartłomiej KOCAŁEK PZW Koło Nr 45 Piotrków Tryb. B-10 1 865 0 11

33 Dariusz KUJDA PZW Koło Nr 30 Tomaszów Maz. A-7 985 0 11

34 Zbigniew SOBAŃSKI PZW Koło Nr 21 Radomsko C-6 1 875 0 12

35 Karol WŁODARCZYK PZW Koło Nr 6 Nowy Glinnik B-14 1 160 0 12

36 Jarosław SOBIERSKI PZW Koło Nr 16 Opoczno A-16 630 0 12

37 Konrad CZRECZAK PZW Koło Nr 45 Piotrków Tryb. C-15 1 405 0 13

38 Przemysław ORZIŃSKI PZW Koło Nr 27 Radomsko B-7 1 155 0 13

39 Przemysław JANIK PZW Koło Nr 45 Piotrków Tryb. A-12 580 0 13

40 Piotr KARAŚ PZW Koło Nr 30 Tomaszów Maz. B-8 925 0 14

41 Piotr ANDUŁA PZW Koło Nr 16 Opoczno A-5 525 0 14

42 Sebastian KLUCZNIK PZW Koło Nr 31 Tomaszów Maz. C-1 385 0 14

43 Robert OLCZYK PZW Koło Nr 45 Piotrków Tryb. A-10 410 0 15

44 Marcin SKUPIŃSKI PZW Koło Nr 3 Bełchatów B-15 190 0 15

45 Piotr MIARA PZW Koło Nr 33 Tuszyn A-14 355 0 16

46 Grzegorz BŁASZCZYK PZW Koło Nr 16 Opoczno B-16 75 0 16

47 Stanisław SUKIENNIK PZW Koło Nr 27 Radomsko A-3 250 0 17

NK Grzegorz SKOLIK PZW Koło Nr 31 Tomaszów Maz. C-8 DSK 0 18

NK Piotr KĘDRA PZW Koło Nr 45 Piotrków Tryb. C-16 DSK 0 18

Sędzia sekretarz

Anna Turek

15.04.2024, 13:10

Sylwester Stasiczka

Sędzia główny
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